Fi
lm
Ca
pa
ci
to
rs
Co

• Operating temperature: -40°C to +100°C
• Voltage range: 250VRMS
• Tolerance: ±20%
• Lead material: tinned copper clad steel
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Mallory
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Dimensions: mm
W T H LS d
Price Each
1 50 100 500
160 Series
539-160-474K63D-F 160474K63D-F 63/40 0.47 10% 13 5 11 10 0.8 .72 .67 .60 .51
539-160105J63E-F 160105J63E-F 63/40 1.0 5% 13 6 12 10 0.8 1.30 1.21 1.10 .94
539-160104K100C-F 160104K100C-F 100/63 0.1 10% 13 4 9.5 10 0.8 .59 .55 .49 .43
539-160224K100D-F 160224K100D-F 100/63 0.22 10% 13 5 11 10 0.8 .50 .46 .42 .36
539-160224J100D-F 160224J100D-F 100/63 0.22 5% 13 5 11 10 0.8 .50 .47 .41 .35
539-160334J100E-F 160334J100E-F 100/63 0.33 5% 13 6 12 10 0.8 .56 .52 .47 .40
539-160474K100F-F 160474K100F-F 100/63 0.47 10% 13 6 12 10 0.8 .71 .66 .59 .49
539-160105K100H-F 160105K100H-F 100/63 1.0 10% 18 7.5 13.5 15 0.8 1.13 1.06 .95 .81
539-160335K100O-F 160335K100O-F 100/63 3.3 10% 26.5 10 19 22.5 0.8 2.43 2.03 1.84 1.66
539-160333K250C-F 160333K250C-F 250/160 0.033 10% 13 4 935 10 0.8 .58 .55 .48 .41
539-160473K250C-F 160473K250C-F 250/160 0.047 10% 13 4 935 10 0.8 .61 .58 .51 .44
539-160104J250D-F 160104J250D-F 250/160 0.1 5% 13 5 11 10 0.8 .43 .40 .33 .30
539-160104K250D-F 160104K250D-F 250/160 0.1 10% 13 5 11 10 0.8 .41 .36 .33 .29
539-160224J250F-F 160224J250F-F 250/160 0.22 5% 18 5 11 15 0.8 .60 .57 .51 .43
539-160334J250G-F 160334J250G-F 250/160 0.33 5% 18 6 12 15 0.8 .76 .71 .63 .55
539-160105K250N-F 160105K250N-F 250/160 1.0 10% 26.5 8.5 17 22.5 0.8 1.47 1.37 1.25 1.06
539-160335J250Q-F 160335J250Q-F 250/160 3.3 5% 32 13 22.5 27.5 0.8 3.76 3.13 2.85 2.56
539-160104J400G-F 160104J400G-F 400/200 0.1 5% 18 6 12 15 0.8 .72 .67 .60 .51
539-160103K630C-F 160103K630C-F 630/220 0.01 10% 13 4 9.5 10 0.8 .61 .58 .52 .44
539-160103J630C-F 160103J630C-F 630/220 0.01 5% 13 4 9.5 10 0.8 .67 .62 .56 .47
539-160104J630L-F 160104J630L-F 630/220 0.1 5% 26.5 6 15 22.5 0.8 1.29 1.20 1.10 .93
539-160222J1000C-F 160222J1000C-F 1000/250 0.0022 5% 13 4 9.5 10 0.8 .39 .36 .32 .28
539-160104J1000N-F 160104J1000N-F 1000/250 0.1 5% 26.5 8.5 17 22.5 0.8 1.56 1.46 1.31 1.11
168 Series
539-168224J50C-F 168224J50C-F 50/30 0.22 5% 7.2 3.5 7.5 5 0.6 .49 .45 .40 .34
539-168105J50G-F 168105J50G-F 50/30 1 5% 7.2 6 11 5 0.6 1.03 .95 .83 .73
539-168104J63A-F 168104J63A-F 63/40 0.1 5% 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 0.6 .32 .30 .26 .23
539-168224J63C-F 168224J63C-F 63/40 0.22 5% 7.2 3.5 7.5 5 0.6 .53 .47 .43 .40
539-168334K63H-F 168334K63H-F 63/40 0.33 10% 7.2 4.5 8.5 5 0.6 .62 .53 .44 .33
539-168474J63H-F 168474J63H-F 63/40 0.47 5% 7.2 4.5 8.5 5 0.6 .80 .68 .57 .43
539-168332J100A-F 168332J100A-F 100/63 0.0033 5% 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 0.6 .43 .37 .31 .24
539-168472J100A-F 168472J100A-F 100/63 0.0047 5% 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 0.6 .31 .28 .25 .23
539-168103J100A-F 168103J100A-F 100/63 0.01 5% 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 0.6 .36 .31 .26 .20
539-168223J100A-F 168223J100A-F 100/63 0.022 5% 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 0.6 .39 .33 .28 .21
539-168333J100C-F 168333J100C-F 100/63 0.033 5% 7.2 3.5 7.5 5 0.6 .35 .32 .28 .24
539-168473J100C-F 168473J100C-F 100/63 0.047 5% 7.2 3.5 7.5 5 0.6 .48 .41 .34 .25
539-168104J100H-F 168104J100H-F 100/63 0.1 5% 7.2 4.5 8.5 5 0.6 .43 .40 .34 .30
539-158X103 158X103 .010 17.0 5.0 12.0 15.0 0.6 .73 .65 .59 .46
539-158X223 158X223 .022 17.0 5.0 12.0 15.0 0.6 .73 .65 .59 .46
539-158X333 158X333 .033 17.0 5.0 12.0 15.0 0.6 .87 .79 .70 .56
539-158X473 158X473 .047 17.0 5.5 12.5 15.0 0.8 .75 .67 .60 .47

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Mallory
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Resistor
Watts (Ω)
Dimension: mm
W T H LS 1 25 50 100
Price Each
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.Features:
• Metallized Polyester Capacitor in series with a carbon composition resistor.
• Flame Retardant epoxy coated case
200 VDC (125VAC)
539-504M02QA100 504M02QA100 .50 0.5 100 27.4 9.4 16.3 20.8 5.80 4.61 4.40 3.93
539-504M02QA220 504M02QA220 .50 0.5 220 27.4 9.4 16.3 20.8 5.80 4.61 4.40 3.93
539-105M02QB47 105M02QB47 1 0.5 47 36.8 9.9 16.8 30.5 6.76 5.75 5.14 5.00
600 VDC (250VAC)
539-104M06QC22 104M06QC22 .10 0.5 22 27.4 9.9 16.8 20.8 4.42 4.05 3.74 3.53
539-104M06QC47 104M06QC47 .10 0.5 47 27.4 9.9 16.8 20.8 4.42 4.05 3.74 3.53
539-104M06QC100 104M06QC100 .10 0.5 100 27.4 9.9 16.8 20.8 4.42 4.05 3.74 3.53
539-104M06QC150 104M06QC150 .10 0.5 150 27.4 9.9 16.8 20.8 5.64 4.79 4.29 4.17
539-104MACQRL150 104MACQRL150 .10 0.5 150 27.4 11.2 16.8 20.8 5.92 5.03 4.50 4.38
DIMENSIONS: in.
Mallory
Part No.
MOUSER